
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday,'September 24, 1994

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

ot each week’s publication

SAT. SEPT. 24 -11AM,
Real Estate Located Along
Rt. 895 3.5 Mi. E. Of Rt.
501, Schuylkill Co. Proper-
ty. Jim McClellan, Auct.Femwood Auction Co.

Tues.-9AM. Old Car Parts
& Accessories, Model
Cars, Office Equipment,
Tow Truck. Located Rt. 74-

Between Dover, Pa & Dills-
burg, Pa. In The Village OfRossville. Seller, Estate OfMildred E. Spangler.
Rentzel's Auction Service.SAT. SEPT. 24 -11AM

Tractor, farm machinery,
motorcycles, shop tools &

RR #4 Montoursville, Pa.
On farm approx. 6.5 miles
NE of Moutoursville off of
Rt. 87 in the vilalge of Far-
rgut along CarryJ-lill Rd. at
Mountain Rd. George B.
Stauffer, owner. Scott
Younkin, auct.

MON. SEPT. 26 - 2PM
Keystone Classic Milking
Shorthorn Sale, Harris-
burg, Pa. Bulls, calves,heifers, milk cows and
semen. Keith Fisher/
Christine Young - Neil
Brensinger.

SAT. SEPT. 24-IPM,Real
Estate. Located Along
Route 23 In The Village Of
Goodville. Owners, Moses
& Edna Horning. Nevin
Martin & Sons, Aucts.

MON. SEPT. 26 - 4PM 2
story stucco dwelling, real
estate, household goods,
antiques, Akron, Ephrata
Twp. At 103 Maple Farms
Rd., Akron, Ephrata Twp.,
Lane. Co., Pa. By Carrie S.
Reddig Estate. Horst
Aucts.
MON. SEPT. 26 - 6PM,
Metal Working Equipment.
Located Approx. 8 Miles
East Of Lane., Pa. Turn
Left On Meadow Lane.
Sale By. Arnold Jarmak.
Mel Hoover, Auct.
MON. SEPT. 26 - 6PM
Real estate. 67 McCand-
less Drive, East Berlin, Pa.
at Lake Meade from Rt.
194 to left on Stoney Point

Rd. to Lake Meadeor from
Rt. 94 take Lake Meade
Rd. to right on Stoney Pt.
Road toLake Meade. Ste-
ven M. Carr, trustee. Gil-

PUBLIC AUCTION
45 ACRE E&IRY FARM

AND
5 BUILDING LOTS

Saturday, October 29th
at 11:00 A.M.

Located on Old Wilmington Rd., 1 mile north
of Rt. 30 in West Cain Twp,, Chester Co.
DAIRY FARM - 40 acres tillable, including
10 extra acres of farmland on PECO’S right
of way. House and barn built in 1987-
Equipped to handle 60 cows and other
stock.
5 BUILDING LOTS - on Ash Road ranging
from V/t to 6Vi acres. All perc tested and
approved.
Call (610)286-0135 or (610)286-5183 for
more information.
TERMS: 10% day of sale; settlement on
or before December 14,1994.
Auctioneers: Terms By:
Elton Horning AU0434-L Daniel P. Kauffman
Alvin Horning AU0433-L
Morgantown, PA

SUN. SEPT. 25 -10AM
Hummel & Pocket Watch
Auction. Comfort Inn, 500
Centerville Rd., Lancaster,
Pa Centerville Exit off Rt.
30 Robert V.- Polito, auct.

SUN. SEPT. 25- 12 Noon.
Fall consignment auction,
York Springs Auto Auction,
York Springs, Pa. Consign-
ments of commercial
equipment needed. Mark
Baranowski, auct.
MON. SEPT 26- IPM, Liq-
uidation Auction Of Midway
Superthrift Supermarket,
Rt. 74, Dallastown/Red
Lion Area Restaurant
Equip, Shelving, Fixtures,
Etc. Auction For, Scrivner
Group Kerry Pae Aucts ,
Harrisburg, Pa.
717-236-3752.
MON. SEPT. 26 & IDES
SEPT 27 - IPM,

Olivers
OF WILDFOWL ART

TO BE HELDAT
The Ward Museum of Wildfowl Art

909 S. Schumaker Drive
Salisbury, Maryland 21801

(410) 742-4988, ext. 107,108
(410) 546-8110, Absentee Bidder Number And Info After September 29

Saturday, October 1, 1994 at 10:30 a.m.
Sunday, October 2, 1994 at 10:30 a.m.

Previews
Discovery Decoy Auction

Thursday, September 29 at 3 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Friday, September 30 at 8:30 a.m. to 12 noon

Waterfowl Decoys and Related Items
Friday, September 30 at 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 1 at 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
Sunday, October 2 at 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

Bu SellAnd Tirade of Deco
Antique Dealers Invited

Gala Collectors Preview Party
Ward Museum of Wildfowl Art

Friday, September 30 at 7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m
Donation to the Museum, $25 per person

Catalogue $32.50
International (U.S. Postage Service) Add $lO.OO
Federal Express (Within U.S.) Add $ll.OO

Discovery Decoy Auction, Friday, September 30 at 12 noon
s andRelated Items

Thursday, September 29 - Sunday, October 2
First come first serve,

or for advance reservations call
Jane Rollins, 410-742-4988, ext. 106

$2O per table per day
$lO per day tailgate fee

the -xx_ pr Auction of
Waterfowl Decoys and Related Items

from the Collections of the late Col. Joseph L. Hall,
and Richard and Clarine Menzel, along with -

several other private collections.

Telephone (410) 742-4988, ext. 107,108
Fax (410) 742-3107

bert & Gilbert, aucts. A, 31 Mechanic St.. Bein-
MON. SEPT. 26 - 6PM, holds, Lane. Co. Auction By
Real Estate. Semi- Scott & Terri Robinson.
Detached House. Located Aaron E. Martin Auction

REAL ESTATE
AT AUCTION

Sunday,
November 20,1994

at 1:00 pm.
To be held on site at

Fin, Fur & Feather
Haneyvllle, PA

13 Parcels Including 5
Buildings

OPEN HOUSES:
Saturday, October 15

12:00 noon - 4:00 pm
Sunday, October 16

12:00 noon - 4:00 pm
3% Realtor Participation Fee Offered.
AlO% Buyer’s Premium will be added
to thepurchase price to bepaid by the

buyer.
FinancingAvailable.

Call Michael at (717) 494-0170 for a
brochure

Bob, Chuck & Rich ROAN, INC. *** ,
AUCTIONEERS 4 APPRAISERS
AU-000777-L j AucnomuS I
RR4 BOX 118 *

COGAN STATION PA 17728
(717)494-0170»800-955-ROAN (outside PA)
•FAX (717)494-1911

Service. midway between Blue Ball
fil ill 11l NiTUES. SEPT. 27- S:3OPM, «** Bowmansville, Nursery

Melvin Weaver, Along Stock. Nevin Martin & Sons
Wentzel Rd. off Rt. 625, Aucts.

Outstanding Country Auction
Located at Sunshine Hill

Farm Equipment, Antiques and
Household Goods

Saturday, October 1,1994
10:30a.m. Sharp
lb be held onpre mltee ai;

X771 Lenape Road, (Route 52)
Pocopson Township, Chester County, PA

Fann Equipment: 1989 Ford pick-up F250 (I ton rated),
with fifth wheel, automatic A.C., 79,000 miles; heavy
duty 10 ton tandem trailer; international 2404 farm
tractor, with 3 point hitch, snowblade and chain; 6 ft.
brush hog; (2) 6 ft. Mott mowers (both 3 point hitch); 12
ft. Sunliner pick-up camper; 16 ft. Aristocrat pick-up
camper, pick-up tagalong trailer with cap; 70 ft. of 4 ft
wood fencing; 3 point hitch cultivator; I H.P. Sears
compressor; 1650 Cub cadet international tractor with
belly mower; 2 Craftsman 10 inch table saws; Airco
electric welder; Craftsman 5 speed drill press; gas
mowers; precision jointer; 5 rolls of chain link fence; (30)
8 ft galvanized posts; quantity of lumber (some treated);
700 ft of 3/4 inch cedar siding; plywood; 36 concrete
floor forms; (2) new Sears garage door openers with
remotes; (2) floodlights; 800 pound safe, log chains; 275
gal. fuel tank anvil; quick dump trailer; hand tools;
hardware; 16” exhaust roof fan; steel pipe.
Household Goods: Solo Concerto, player piano by J C
Bay Co., formal teakwood dining suite by John Stuart,
N.Y.; 4 piece living room suite; wrought iron table and
chairs, (2) late model side by side refrigerators; as new
Maytag washer and dryer; wing chair, (2) oak wash
stands, 5 drawer oak chest with mirror, oak broom closet;
sofabed; Dietz lantern; (2) Craftmatic beds, cherry hutch;
walnut Victorian washstand with marble top and tear drop
pulls; brass bells; 13 inch portable color TV; crystal and
china, walnut dining table; and much, much more'
Auctioneer’s Note: Truck & tractor are well maintained
and in good condition.

Openfor inspection morning ofsale, 9:00 a.m,, Plenty
ofparking, lunchon premises.

Directions: From Rt. I at Longwood Gardens, take 52
N. approx 2 mi. to just before Pocopson home (approx I
mi. from 926). From W. Chester take Rt. 52 S. approx 6
Mi, watch for auctionarrows.

For information, please call
GEORGE H. WILSON,AUCTIONEER

(610) 593-7290
AU-001020-L


